
MA
P 2

4.0
0-0

9..

MAP 
24.

00-
04E

.

MAP 24.00-03..

MAP 24.00-04A1 MAP 06.00-12..

MA
P 2

4.0
0-0

5..
MAP 24.00-03..

MAP 24.00-08..

MAP 24.00-08..

MAP 24.00-08..

MAP 24.00-08..

MAP 23.00-03..

MAP 24.00-04F.

MAP 23.00-02..

MAP 24.00-08..

MAP 24.00-03..

MAP 23.00-02..

1.5AC

005.00

008.01

002.00

HIGH POINT DR  

1.15AC

009.00
90AC 010.03

004.00
4.94AC

005.01

010.24
5AC

010.17

1.06AC
010.15

010.21

010.14
1.1AC

010.12

010.05

10-4
1.01AC

010.19

DE
ER

FIE
LD

 DR
  

010.23
1.44AC

010.11
8.35AC

10-22
010.07
6.33AC

010.10
7.47AC

02
5.0

0
026

.00

020
.00

020
.01

021
.00

022
.00

024
.00023

.00

18
1.3AC

010.13
1.06AC

1.06AC

010.06
11.74AC

010.18
2.083 AC

010.16
1AC

25.9AC
011.00

BR
IAR

WOO
D L

N  

012.00

010.20
2.97AC

1.02AC
10-R

10

11

1AC

1AC

1.25AC

1.1AC

6

5

4

3

2

1

7

8

9

19

JUNIATA RIVER RD  

21.035AC

50

(PENN ST)

17
3.45AC

050.02

010.08
9.5AC

029.00
27.82AC

003.01
130.78AC

008.00
120.67AC

003.03
1AC

003.02
1.29AC

003.00
1.69AC

2AC
010.02

010.01
6.78AC

40

016.00
10AC

9.78AC
010.09

009.00
297.39 AC

(PINE ST)

007
.00

CO
VE

DA
LE

 RD

SR 866

SR 866

FAYETOWN LN

PIN
EY

 CR
EE

K R
D

4.02AC

008.02

009.03

009.04

3.26 AC

2.13 AC

009.02 

009.01 

2.54 AC

1.5 AC

.60 AC

010.25.565 AC

160

14
0

10
0

50

33' R/W

50

140 52

WOODBURY

CATHARINE

County of Blair
Pennsylvania

The County makes no guarantee or
warranty to its accuracy as to labeling,
dimensions, placement or location of any
features contained herein. The boundaries
depicted by this data are approximate, and
are not necessarily accurate to surveying or
engineering standards. This data is intended
for informational purposes and should not
be considered authoritative for engineering,
navigational, legal and other site-specific
uses. (24.00-04..)1 inch = 400 feet

²
0 200 400

Feet

WOODBURY TOWNSHIP
REVISIONS

ASSESSMENT MAP Blair County Assesssment Office
423 Allegheny St, Suite 041
Hollidaysburg, PA 16648

Blair County GIS Department
423 Allegheny St, Suite 011
Hollidaysburg, PA 16648

Presented by:

Prepared by:
District: 24.00

Map #: 04

Parcel Boundary
Lot Lines
Easements
Road ROW
Sheet Parcels
Municipal BoundaryDate Published: 7/15/2019


